
TLC – Academic Year FA22-SP23  
Professional Development Calendar 

Fall 2022 
D2L Course Set-up Open Houses  
Wednesday, August 17 2 – 4 pm     
Thursday, August 18 12 – 2 pm   
Friday, August 19  11 am – 1 pm    
Monday, August 22 11:30 am – 1:30 pm  
Tuesday, August 23 2 – 3 pm    
 
Workshops (webinars)   
 

1. Better Rubrics – Better Outcomes Tuesday, October 11, 9:30 – 11 am 
 

2. Creating Accessible Course Materials I – Accessible D2L Templates 
Monday, September 12, 1 – 2 pm  
  

3. Creating Engaging Video with YuJa  Thursday, September 1, 9:30-10:30 
Wednesday, September 7, 1:30-2:30  

 
4. D2L Tools:   

Assignments  Friday, September 2  11 am – 12 pm  
Discussions  Friday, September 2       1 – 2 pm 
Grades  Thursday, September 8       3 – 4 pm; December 1 3 – 4 pm 
Quizzes   Tuesday, September 6       3 – 4 pm  

 
5. Best Practices for Presentations  Tuesday, November 8, 10 – 11:30 am 

 
6. Community Building & Student Engagement  

Wednesday, October 12, 2:30 – 4 pm  
 
Online Trainings  

1. Online Basics (September 19 - October 10)  
2. Advanced Online (October 17 - November 14)   
3. EDU 260: Adult Learning (August 29 – November 28)   
4. Accessibility Basics (September 5 –October 28)   
5. Inclusive Teaching: Identity and Awareness (September 12 - November 18)  
6. Inclusive Teaching: Creating Community (September 12 - November 18)   
7. Copyright and Fair-Use Training (October 31 - November 14)   
8. Advanced Inclusive Teaching: Intersectional Teaching (September 12 – 

October 17) 
9. Advanced Inclusive Teaching: Teaching Dimensions of Engagement 

(October 24 – December 5) 
 
ACUE Fall/Spring: September 5 – December 5; January 23 – May 7  



Spring 2023 
D2L Course Set-up Open Houses  
Wednesday, January 11 2 – 4 pm 
Thursday, January 12   2 – 4 pm 
Friday, January 13   10 am – 12 pm 
Monday, January 16   11 am – 12 pm 
Friday, January 20   11 am – 12 pm 
 

Workshops (webinars)   
1. Creating Accessible Course Materials I – Accessible D2L Templates 

Tuesday, February 7  10 – 111 am  
  

2. Creating Accessible Course Materials II – Office 2016 & O365 
Wednesday, March 15  1 – 2 pm  
 

3. Creating Engaging Video with YuJa Thursday, February 2, 2:30 - 3:30 pm 
        Wednesday, February 8, 9:30 - 10:30 am 
 

4. D2L Tools:   
Assignments  Friday, January 27  11 am – 12 pm 
Discussion  Friday, January 27  1 – 2 pm 
Grades  Friday, February 3  11 am – 12 pm 

Friday, February 10  11 am – 12 pm 
Friday, May 5  11 am – 12 pm 

Quizzes   Friday, February 3  1 – 2 pm 
Friday, February 17  1 – 2 pm 

 
5. Community Building and Student Engagement  

Thursday, February 23, 10 – 11:30 am 
 
6. Best Practices for Presentations   

Wednesday, March 8, 2:30 – 4 pm  
 

Online Trainings   
1. OER Self-Paced (February 13 – April 24)    
2. Online Basics (February 20 – March 13)    
3. Better Assessments – Better Outcomes (February 20 – March 27)    
4. Advanced Online (February 15 – March 14)    
5. EDU 250: Career and Technical Education in Colorado  

(February 20 – March 27)  
6. Accessibility Basics (February 6 – March 31)    
7. Universal Design Basics (February 27 – April 28)   
8. Inclusive Teaching: Course Design (February 13 – April 24)   
9. Instructional Design Basics (January 30 - February 20)  
10. Advanced Inclusive Teaching: Intersectional Teaching  

(February 6 – March 20) 
11. Advanced Inclusive Teaching: Teaching Dimensions of Engagement (March 

27 – May 1) 
 

For details and to register, go to the TLC website. For questions email tlc@ccd.edu . 

https://www.ccd.edu/employees/departments/teaching-learning-center/faculty-support/professional-development/sign-pd
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